Bezirksklasse C Sud Ostalb Hohenlohe

Gemische

Stand 18.08.2018

09.09.2018 16:00
09.09.2018 12:30
09.09.2018 16:00
08.09.2018 12:30

15.09.2018 13:30
16.09.2018 16:00
15.09.2018 12:30
16.09.2018 09:00
23.09.2018 08:30
23.09.2018 16:00
23.09.2018 12:30
22.09.2018 12:30
29.09.2018 12:30
30.09.2018 09:00
29.09.2018 13:30
29.09.2018 12:30
14.10.2018 08:30
14.10.2018 16:00
13.10.2018 13:30
14.10.2018 12:30
21.10.2018 09:00
21.10.2018 16:00
20.10.2018 12:30
20.10.2018 12:30
03.11.2018 12:30
28.10.2018 16:00
27.10.2018 13:30
28.10.2018 16:00
11.11.2018 16:00
11.11.2018 16:00
11.11.2018 09:00
10.11.2018 12:30
18.11.2018 08:30
17.11.2018 13:30

18.11.2018 16:00
17.11.2018 12:30

KC Schrezheim g

SK GAW-Oberkochen g
TSV Westhausen g

KC Elchingen g

SV Goggingene.V. g

SG Aalen-Hofen g
Spielfrei

KC Schwabsberg g
TSB Fortuna Gmind g
SG Ellwangen e.V. g

KC Schrezheim g
Spielfrei

SK GAW-Oberkochen g
TSV Westhausen g

SV Goggingene.V. g

TSB Fortuna Gmiind g
KC Schwabsberg g
SG Ellwangen e.V. g
SG Aalen-Hofen g

KC Elchingen g

KC Schrezheim g
Spielfrei

KC Elchingen g
SG Aalen-Hofen g
TSV Westhausen g

KC Schrezheim g

SK GAW-Oberkochen g
TSB Fortuna Gmiind g
SV Goggingene.V. g

KC Schrezheim g
Spielfrei

SK GAW-Oberkochen g
SG Aalen-Hofen g

KC Schwabsberg g

SK GAW-Oberkochen g

KC Elchingen g
SG Ellwangene.V. g
SV Goggingene.V. g

KC Schrezheim g
Spielfrei

SG Aalen-Hofen g

KC Schwabsberg g
TSB Fortuna Gmiind g

. Spielfrei

: SG Aalen-Hofen g

: KC Schwabsberg g

: TSB Fortuna Gmind g
. SG Ellwangene.V. g

: KC Schrezheim g

: SK GAW-Oberkochen g
: TSV Westhausen g
: KC Elchingen g

: KC Schwabsberg g

: TSB Fortuna Gmiind g
: SG Ellwangene.V. g
: KC Elchingen g

: KC Schrezheim g

: Spielfrei

: SK GAW-Oberkochen g
: SV Gdggingene.V. g

: TSV Westhausen g

. SG Ellwangene.V. g

: SK GAW-Oberkochen g
: KC Schwabsberg g
: SV Goggingene.V. g

: KC Elchingen g

: Spielfrei

: TSV Westhausen g
: SG Aalen-Hofen g
: KC Schwabsberg g

. TSV Westhausen g

: SV Goggingene.V.g
: SG Ellwangene.V. g
: TSB Fortuna Gmiind g

: KC Schrezheim g

. Spielfrei

: SG Aalen-Hofen g

: KC Schwabsberg g

: TSB Fortuna Gmiind g

. SV Goggingene.V. g
: TSV Westhausen g

: KC Elchingen g
. SG Ellwangene.V. g

13:30
16:00
12:30
09:00

15:30
16:00
12:30
16:00
16:00
12:30
09:00
09:00
08:30
16:00
12:30
12:30
09:00
16:00
16:00
12:30
09:00
16:00
13:30
16:00
16:00
12:30
09:00
12:30
18:00
13:30
16:00
12:30
12:30
12:30

09:00
09:00

01.12.2018
02.12.2018
01.12.2018
02.12.2018

15.12.2018
09.12.2018
09.12.2018
09.12.2018
13.01.2019
12.01.2019
13.01.2019
13.01.2019
20.01.2019
20.01.2019
19.01.2019
20.01.2019
03.02.2019
03.02.2019
03.02.2019
02.02.2019
10.02.2019
09.02.2019
09.02.2019
10.02.2019
.02.03.2019
23.02.2019
24.02.2019
23.02.2019
08.03.2019
09.03.2019
10.03.2019
09.03.2019
16.03.2019
17.03.2019

17.03.2019
17.03.2019



